

Allegheny County Council

County of Allegheny 436 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone (412) 350-6490 Fax (412) 350-6499

Legislation Text

File #: 11206-19, Version: 1

Certificate of recognition presented to Ms. Peggy Buckley for her 40 years of service as a volunteer dedicated to finding homes for homeless cats and dogs throughout Allegheny County.

This Certificate is presented to Ms. Peggy Buckley, a resident of Brookline, for her 40 years of service as a volunteer dedicated to finding homes for homeless cats and dogs throughout Allegheny County. As a volunteer "pet detective," Ms. Buckley has helped reunite more than 100 dogs and cats with their owners. This Council acknowledges Ms. Peggy Buckley for her dedicated service and commitment to finding homes for homeless cats and dogs throughout Allegheny County.